
THURSDAYS
ON THE VILLAGE GREEN IN TRURO

All concerts at 6:30 - except Aug. 23 & Aug. 30

2012 Summer Concerts
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Printing Courtesy of Seamen’s Bank

Magic of Steel
Thurs., July 5, 6:30
Rain Date: Friday, July 6

Andy Solberg
and Friends

Thurs., July 12, 6:30
Rain Date: Friday, July 13

Bart Weisman
Smooth Jazz Group
Thurs., July 19, 6:30

No Rain Date

Zoë Lewis
Thurs., July 26, 6:30

No Rain Date

Dick Solberg
The Sun Mountain  

Fiddler
Thurs., Aug. 2, 6:30

No Rain Date

Moby Dick
and theWailers
Thurs., Aug. 9, 6:30
Rain Date: Friday, August 10

Tim Dickey  
Toast and Jam

Thurs., Aug. 16, 6:30
No Rain Date

Ted DeColo
Thurs., Aug. 23, 6:00 
Rain Date: Friday, Aug. 24, 6:00  

The Rip-It-Ups
Thurs., Aug. 30, 6:00
Rain Date: Friday, Aug. 31 



Thanks to Our Sponsors
• Seamen’s Bank

• Massachusetts Cultural Council
• Truro Treasures

• 3 Harbors Realty
• A Will O’ the Wisp
• Adrian’s Restaurant
• Atlantic Spice Co.

• Augustus Construction
• Bayberry Gardens

• Cape Cod Oil
• Cape Vacation Rentals

• Duarte Downey Real Estate Agency
• Essentials/Provincetown

• Highland Chimney Sweep
• Jams

• Gerard J. Kinahan, D.M.D.
• Kaplansky Insurance

• Mac’s Seafood
• Montano’s

• Moorlands Inn
• Nauset Construction Company

• Outer Cape Mini Storage
• Pamet Harbor Yacht & Tennis Club

• Pamet Valley Package
• Royal Flush Plumbing

• Seascent Pines Cottages
• Seaside Rental Needs

• Terra Luna
• The Box Lunch

• Thomas D. Brown Real Estate
• Topside Cottages

• Truro Chamber of Commerce
• Truro Vineyards

• Whitman House Restaurant
• Audience Donations

Thanks to the Town of Truro
• Board of Selectmen • Town Administrator • D.P.W.

• Police Dept.• Town Clerk • Town Accountant

PER TOWN REGULATION:
NO ALCOHOL PERMITTED • DOGS MUST BE ON A LEASH

RECYCLE GLASS, PLASTIC & CANS


